Wyniki Grand Prix Gierałtowic po 7 z 8 turniejów szachowych 
	
	kat
	     Nazwisko Imię
	Miasto
	suma 5 naj
	Suma pkt
	marz
	kwie
	maj
	czer
	wrz
	paz
	lis

	1
	I
	Piecowski, Maksymilian
	Rybnik
	26
	30
	
	4,5
	4
	5
	6
	5
	5,5

	2
	II+
	Ronke, Robert
	Zabrze
	24,5
	24,5
	
	
	
	7
	6
	5,5
	6

	3
	I
	Prokopczuk, Antoni
	Kędz-Koźle
	23,5
	26,5
	6,5
	4
	5
	4
	
	3
	4

	4
	II
	Pawłowski, Edward
	Zabrze
	22
	25,5
	5,5
	4
	
	4,5
	4
	4
	3,5

	5
	III
	Reszka, Andrzej
	Knurów
	21,5
	21,5
	
	
	5
	4,5
	4
	3
	5

	6
	II
	Mokrzycki, Jan
	Zabrze
	21
	27,5
	4
	4
	4
	3,5
	4
	5
	3

	7
	III
	Szolc, Piotr
	Zabrze
	20,5
	27,5
	4
	4,5
	3
	4
	4
	4
	4

	8
	II
	Goczoł, Gerard
	Kędz-Koźle
	20
	26,5
	3,5
	4,5
	4
	4
	3
	3,5
	4

	9
	II
	Wiaterek, Jakub
	Gierałtowice
	19,5
	19,5
	5
	6
	4,5
	
	4
	
	

	10
	IV
	Nowak, Dawid
	Knurów
	18,5
	21,5
	4
	3
	4
	3,5
	3
	
	4

	11
	III
	Rosicki, Paweł
	Siemian. Śl
	17,5
	20
	
	3
	4
	2,5
	3
	4,5
	3

	12
	V
	Istel, Karol
	Knurów
	14,5
	16
	3,5
	3,5
	3
	2,5
	2
	1,5
	0

	13
	III
	Wagner, Klaudia
	Gierałtowice
	14
	16
	
	2,5
	2
	3
	3,5
	3
	2

	14
	IV
	Mikosz, Henryk
	Knurów
	14
	14
	
	3
	3
	3,5
	3
	
	1,5

	15
	
	Podsiadło, Kazimierz
	Gierałtowice
	14
	14
	
	
	2
	4
	3
	
	5

	16
	V
	Nowak, Eryk
	Knurów
	13
	14,5
	3
	3,5
	2
	1,5
	2
	
	2,5

	17
	II
	Miszczyk, Jerzy
	Gliwice
	12,5
	12,5
	
	6,5
	6
	
	
	
	

	18
	V
	Wojciechowski, Zbigniew
	Knurów
	9
	9
	
	
	3
	3
	
	
	3

	19
	V
	Kwaśnicki, Henryk
	Gliwice
	8,5
	8,5
	
	2
	3,5
	3
	
	
	

	20
	II+
	Spyra Piotr
	Ornontowice
	6
	6
	
	
	
	
	6
	
	

	21
	I+
	Kaminski, Jacek
	Gliwice
	6
	6
	
	
	6
	
	
	
	

	22
	I
	Pawłowski Lucjan
	Rybnik
	4,5
	4,5
	
	
	
	
	4,5
	
	

	23
	III
	Zabuga Maciej
	Zabrze
	4,5
	4,5
	
	
	
	
	4,5
	
	

	24
	I
	Sałabun Kazimierz
	Rybnik
	4
	4
	
	
	
	
	4
	
	

	25
	 
	Farana Eugeniusz
	Gierałtowice
	4
	4
	
	
	
	
	4
	
	

	26
	
	Wesołowski, Andrzej
	Knurów
	4
	4
	
	4
	
	
	
	
	

	27
	II
	Wojkowski Mariusz
	Gliwice
	3
	3
	
	
	
	
	3
	
	

	28
	V
	Pawlas, Bolesław
	Gierałtowice
	3
	3
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	29
	II
	Farana Jan
	Gierałtowice
	2,5
	2,5
	
	
	
	
	2,5
	
	

	30
	IV
	Reszka Romuald
	Gierałtowice
	2,5
	2,5
	
	
	
	
	2,5
	
	

	31
	V
	Zabuga Mariusz 
	Zabrze
	2,5
	2,5
	
	
	
	
	2,5
	
	

	32
	
	Marek Łukasz
	Bytom
	2
	2
	
	
	
	
	2
	
	

	33
	
	Materna, Adrian
	Knurów
	2
	2
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	34
	
	Nowak, Hipolit
	Gierałtowice
	1,5
	1,5
	
	1,5
	
	
	
	
	

	35
	
	Bednarek, Adrianna
	Gierałtowice
	1,5
	1,5
	
	1,5
	
	
	
	
	

	36
	
	Kluczniok, Karol
	Gierałtowice
	1,5
	1,5
	0
	1,5
	
	0
	
	
	

	37
	V
	Szendzielorz, Michał
	Gierałtowice
	1
	1
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	38
	
	Kroszka, Jan
	Gieraltowice
	1
	1
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	


